
522 Gould Street, PO Box 398, Beecher, IL 60401

800-398-2427
www.theservicechamps.com info@hamiltoncirculation.com

Prices subject to change without notice

J-50-B Jogger Parts
                PARTS LIST
ITEM  DESCRIPTION   QTY PART NO.
A Top Cover     1    D-138925-A
 Dowel Pin     1   0210X020
 Top Cover (Flat Deck Only)       1 D-138924-A
 45 Degree Adaptor Deck    1 D-149118-A
 Hex Hd Cap Screw (1/2”-13 x 1-1/4”)       1 H0315201
 Lockwasher (1/2”)     1 H0113601
B Cable Tie Cleat     2 0118X025
 Hex Hd Cap Screw (1/4”-20 x 1/2”)   2 H0300801
 Lockwasher, Ext. Tooth (1/4”)      2 H0114904
C Label - Description of Power    1 A-125694
D Label - UL     1  A133985-A
E Name Plate     1 A-62244
 Drive Screw, Pk Ty U (#2-1/4”)   2 H-430600
F Warning Label     1 A-209620
G Armature Assembly       1 A-133943
H Hex Hd Cap screw (5/16”-18 x 3/4”)   4 H0306801
 Lockwasher (5/16”)       4 H0113001
J Stud      6 A-92886
K Mount (1-1/2” H x 2” Dia.)   0207X031
M Mount (1-3/4” H x 2” Dia.)   0207X032
N Sealant     0185X006
P Spacer (1-7/32” Lg.)    A-138922-C
Q Spacer (31/32” Lg.)       A-138922-D
R Stud (3-3/4” Lg.)    A-133945B
S Stud (3” Lg.)    A-133945-C
T Ground Strap Assembly    1 A-170833-A
 Rd. Hd. Mach. Screw(#10-32x1/4”),BR    1 H0202902
 Lockwasher, Ext. Tooth (1/4”)     1 H0114904
U Spring Washer    12 0013X123
V Cable Assembly (115V)    1 A-164471-A
 Cable Assembly (230V)    1 A-164472-A
 Stain relief     1 0230X006
W Cover Plate     1 B-202683-1
X Hex Hd. Cap Screw (1/4-20x1/2”)   4 H0300801
 Lockwasher (1/4”)     4 H0112801
Y Hex Nut (1/2” x 13)       6 H0104001
 Lockwasher (1/2”)     6 H0113601
Z Lock Nut ESNA (5/16”-18)    2 H2100915
 Lockwasher (5/16”)       2 H0113001
AA Rubber Foot     4 A-23450
BB Truss Hd. Mach. Screw (1/4-20 x 1”)   4 H0212801
CC Rd. Hd. Mach Screw (#8-32x1 1/4”)   4 H0202401
 Lockwasher, Zn. Pl. (#8)    4 H0112209
DD Base Plate     1 C-202687-1
EE Control Assembly (115V)    1 D-170874-B
EE Control Assembly (230V)    1 D-170874-C
 Control Base     1 C-170887-1
 Switch      1 0051X477
 Rheostat      1       0052X211
 Hole Plug (115V)     1 0188X009
 Fuse Holder (2 Required for 230V)   1 0038X257
 Fuse (115V)     1 0174X025
 Fuse (230V)     2 0174X023
 Rectifier Assembly (115V)    1 A-149009-A
 Rectifier Assembly (230V)    1 A-149009-B
 Terminal Block     1 0173x022
 Rd. Hd. Mach Screw Br.(10-32 x 1/4”)   1 H0202902
FF Magnet Assembly (115V/60 HZ)   1 B-170880-A
 Magnet Assembly (115V/50 HZ)   1 B-170880-B
 Magnet Assembly (230V/60 HZ)   1 B-170880-C
 Magnet Assembly (230V/60 HZ)   1 B-170880-D
GG Fulse Warning Label     1            A-128494


